

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cr. Rev. No. 220 of 2015

....

Tika Ram Mahto and Ors.		 Petitioners
-------------------------	--	-------------------

Versus

1. The State of Jharkhand		
2. Bhulia Devi		 Opp. Parties

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY PRASAD

For the petitioners : Mr. Niranjan Singh, Advocate

Mrs. Rajni Singh, Amicus

For the State : Mrs. Nehala Sharmin, Spl. P. P.

For the O. P. No. 2 :

.....

12/02.02.2024 On the request made by the learned counsel for the
petitioner, put up this case after two weeks.

(Sanjay Prasad, J.)

Kamlesh/